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Fleet
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

SailNo
9985
8522
9575
9877
10002
9876
8404
8997
8420
9984
10007
9754
8847
8352
8553
10004
10001
9305
9992
10012
9977
9965
9983
8561
9673
9292
8845
9083
10003
9028
9767
9369
9982
9047
9382

Club
Bristol Corinthian / Frensham Pond SC
WVD Mechelen
Royal Yacht Club of Belgium
Waldringfield SC
Frensham Pond SC/Royal Corinthian
Waldringfield SC
WVD Mechelen
Frensham Pond SC
Frensham Pond SC
Frensham Pond SC
Waldringfield SC
Frensham Pond SC
Frensham Pond SC
Stone SC / Royal Corinthian
Waldringfield SC
Frensham Pond SC
Waldringfield SC
Waldringfield SC
Frensham Pond SC
Waldringfield SC
Frensham Pond SC
WVD Mechelen
Waldringfield SC
West Kirby SC
Frensham Pond SC
Frensham Pond SC
Frensham Pond SC
Frensham Pond SC
Thorpe Bay / Maylingsea
Frensham Pond SC
Frensham Pond SC
Waldringfield SC
Waldringfield SC
Frensham Pond SC
South Cerney SC

Cadet National Championships 2017

Results are final as of 13:54 on September 2, 2017

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Bettine Harris
Jeroen Vangeneugden
Thibaud Dirix
Hattie Collingridge
Megan Ferguson
Anna WO0otton
Victor De Ripainsel
Ryan Wilkinson
Rosie Targett
Emily Speirs
Kate White
Charlotte Videlo
Finbarr Wormwell
Cally Terkelsen
Angus Collingridge
Phoebe Bradshaw
Faye Chatterton
Connor Line
Rebecca Videlo
Lia Fletcher
Amy Goult
Anouck De Pipainsel
Hazel Whittle
James Colquitt
Jess Williams
Katie Yelland
Toby Slump
Jess Everson
Katy Lloyd
Ellie Watling
Yasmin Sfaxi
Ethan Davey
Charlotte Leigh
Tom Bridge
Max Buswell

SCYC
Overall
CrewName R1
Sam Goult 3
Erazem Perko 5
Helena Schoonhooghe 8
Hamish Collingridge 9
Ollie Mears 17
Imogen Mayhew 6
Kobe Stroobandt 10
Antonia Wilkinson 1
Sophia Sfaxi 7
Rosie Voyantzis 4
Rhonda Enkel 15
Tom Shepherd -19
George Little 12
Will Mears 18
Emillia Green 22
Mimi Slump 16
Amelia Mayhew -20
Toby Bush 2
Monty Hampton 14
Oliva Gowland -28
Ben Goult 11
Aurelie Boven -32
Anna Horackova 21
George Colquitt 13
Jeminia Hill 24
Megara Wilkinson 26
Will Shepherd 30
Thomas Walker 29
Alex Enkel 25
Jess Watling 27
Hamish Taylor -35
Libby Bush 23
Emilia Mayhew -34
Monty Slump 33
William Farrant 31

R2
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(36.0 RET)
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31
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R4 R5
1 5
-10 4
3 3
2 -15
(36.0 OCS) 2
8 9
(36.00CS) (36.0 DSQ)
(36.0 OCS) 7
4 -12
15 1
6 14
-19 17
14 18
23 6
17 8
7 10
5 24
27 13
(36.0 DNS) 11
11 21
18 20
12 16
9 29
25 27
13 19
24 -28
28 22
16 -33
(36.0 RET) 31
20 30
26 25
21 23
22 32
29 34
30 26

(<2

275
29
-30
25
12
26
27.6 RDGb

29
26.8 RDGb
28
-35
25
34
27

Total Nett
57 16
70 40
72 41
76 47
107 52
74 56
129 57
128 72
102 73
120 80
121 82
124 86
141 89
149 90
147 95
147 98
148 104
166 109
188 124
178 128
179 129
206 147

217.5 154.5
234 173
242 179
247 187
258 189
274 205

274.6 205.6

269.8 206.8
281 212
286 216
293 224
296 227
314 245
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